SkyNav SKM55 Datasheets
1  DS-SKM55-V1.0-100601
GPS Module DataSheet
Name: Ultra High Sensitivity and Low Power GPS Receiver Module
Model NO.:  SKM55
Revision:  001
Revision History:

5  DS-SKM55-V1.0-100601
Ordering Information
PS2
Molex
(43025-0400)
USB
UART(TTL) SKM55TP SKM55TM
RS232 SKM55RP SKM55RM
USB   SKM55U
User’s Guide
Installing the USB Driver to you Laptop
   Driver updates can be found at Silab's web-site: